
Bodø Østre skytterlag

Åpent Stevne 2 2015

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Ida Kristiansen Gildeskål 4 *9 * *X

Ligg
49 *8X9X

Stå
47 X*XXX

Kne
50    

15 skudd
146 *X9 *XXX* * *

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
245 *XX9 *XX*9 *

Omgang
98    

35 skudd
343 (14*)

2. Jan Erik Aasheim Bodø Østre 5 * *X* * 50 * *X9X 49 X9X*X 49    148 9X8X99 *XXX 95    243 X99X*X*XX9 97    340 (10*)
3. Raymond Eliassen Saltdal 5 X* * *X 50 *X9X9 48 X* *X* 50    148 9 *7 *X8 * * * * 94    242 XX*XX99 *9 * 97    339 (16*)
4. Arnt Erik  Aune Beiarn 5 * *99 * 48 9 *XXX 49 X*9 * * 49    146 99999X*X9X 94    240 * *X9X* *9 * * 98    338 (14*)
5. Ingeborg Aune Jørgensen Beiarn 5 XX* *X 50 9X99 * 47 9 *9 *9 47    144 98 *89X* *X* 94    238 XXXXX*X* *X 100    338 (12*)
6. Roar Åsbakk Røsvik 4 X* * *X 50 X99 * * 48 X*9X9 48    146 5999XXXX*X 92    238 *9X*XXXXXX 99    337 (9*)
7. Lars Andreas Nystad Bodø Østre 5 9X*X9 48 X9X98 46 8 *9X9 46    140 X*99 *X* *XX 98    238 *X*9 *X99X9 96    334 (9*)
8. Bård Johan Furnes Bodø Østre 5 * * *XX 50 X998 * 46 9X*9X 48    144 *89989 *X9X 92    236 *9XX9 * * *X9 97    333 (11*)
9. Miklas Ellingsen Brunes Bodø Østre 5 XX* * * 50 8X9X9 46 9 *9X9 47    143 99899X* * *X 94    237 9X7XX*X9X* 95    332 (9*)
10. Jim R Aronsen Saltdal 4 XXXXX 50 X*889 45 XX*99 48    143 7899X99X*9 90    233 9 *XXX*XXXX 99    332 (5*)
11. Magnus Skyrud Jensen Bodø Østre 4 * *9 *X 49 X8898 43 *X*X9 49    141 99X89 *9 *X9 93    234 9X* * *XX9 *9 97    331 (11*)
12. Elisabeth Nystad Bodø Østre 3 X9XX* 49 *99 *9 47 899 *X 46    142 899X998XX* 92    234 XXX*9XX99 * 97    331 (7*)
13. Øystein Nyhagen Bodø Østre 4 X* *9 * 49 9 *X69 44 *99X9 47    140 8888X9 *9XX 90    230 X* *XX*X9 * * 99    329 (11*)
14. Espen Kirkesæther Bodø Østre 4 9 *X9X 48 9X899 45 X9999 46    139 88999X9 * *X 92    231 *XXXX9XXX9 98    329 (4*)
15. Grete Ernstsen Saltdal 4 8 *9XX 47 7X99 * 45 99999 45    137 5999XX9XXX 91    228 XX9 * * * *XX* 99    327 (7*)
16. Karl Gunnar Strøm Bodø Østre 4 *XXXX 50 99886 40 X*X99 48    138 8799989 *XX 89    227 X99 *XXX* *X 98    325 (6*)
17. Abel Leander Sandvei Bodø Østre 3 8X*XX 48 X88X6 42 X9XX9 48    138 99 *799 *999 90    228 X9X99X*99X 95    323 (4*)
18. André Åsbakk Røsvik 3 XX* *9 49 8676X 37 X9X*8 47    133 985 *99 * *X* 90    223 *X9X89XX* * 96    319 (10*)
19. Bård Pedersen Bodø Østre 4 XX* *9 49 *7676 36 9X*X9 48    133 9799X99 *9X 91    224 *9X99 * *9X9 95    319 (8*)
20. Niklas Rasmussen Bodø Østre 3 9 *9 *9 47 69889 40 X*989 46    133 946898 * * *9 83    216 X9 *XXXX9X* 98    314 (8*)
21. Tonje Fredheim Røsvik 3 9XXXX 49 58998 39 798 *9 43    131 68998X9 *X* 89    220 9 *XX98 * *99 94    314 (6*)
22. Dagfinn Strøm Beiarn 3 X* *XX 50 99958 40 8X8 *9 45    135 696899 *8X9 84    219 999899X9X9 91    310 (4*)
23. Rune Åsbakk Røsvik 4 99899 44 7 *980 34 9X9 *9 47    125 8968899XX* 87    212 * *X99X99XX 96    308 (5*)
24. Amund Normann Saltdal 4 9 *X*9 48 79X36 35 9 *XX7 46    129 87X989998X 87    216 9XX*X986X9 91    307 (4*)
25. Svein Bjarne Hansen Røsvik 3 *79X9 45 75X76 35 99989 44    124 5896889997 78    202 XXX989 * *X9 95    297 (3*)



Bodø Østre skytterlag

Åpent Stevne 2 2015

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Mesterskap kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Magnus Lund Bodø Østre V55 *X* *9

Ligg
49 *9 * *X

Stå
49 *X99 *

Kne
48    

15 skudd
146 *X*988 * * *X

10 skudd
95    

25 skudd
241 XXX*X9X*9X

Omgang
98    

35 skudd
339 (15*)

2. Terje Wassteig Bodø Østre V55 * *9X9 48 9X7 *X 46 9XXXX 49    143 X*X8899X9X 93    236 * *99999X* * 95    331 (8*)
3. Helge Helgesen Valnesfjord V55 *X9XX 49 9979X 44 *99 * * 48    141 8 *X99X9X* * 95    236 89 *X9 *9 *8X 93    329 (10*)
4. Tor Robert Johansen Saltstraumen V559XXXX 49 7X9X8 44 X* * *X 50    143 9989X89X9X 91    234 9 *XXX*9999 95    329 (5*)
5. Svein Andreassen Bodø Østre V559XX99 47 X*999 47 XX9X* 49    143 99 *X99 * *X9 95    238 XX* *XX8X90 87    325 (7*)
6. Alf Kristian Brandsæther Røsvik V559XXXX 49 *X899 46 XX9 *9 48    143 9XXX*8 *9X9 95    238 *9 *9X98800 73    311 (6*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Chris-Jørgen Vindvik HanssenBodø Østre * *8 * *

Ligg
48 *9X8X

Stå
47 999 *9

Kne
46    

15 skudd
141 *X* *X9 *9XX

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
239 (10*)

2. Ole Christian Lorentsen Bodø Østre 9999 * 46 * *X8X 48 98X8X 45    139 9X98XX99 * * 94    233 (5*)
3. Merethe Brunes Bodø Østre X*X*0 40 989X0 36 *X9X9 48    124 8998X*88X9 89    213 (4*)
4. Sølvi Ågnes Saltdal 899X9 45 9X989 45 X9989 45    135 9X99570000 49    184 (0*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bjørn Skoglund Sulitjelma 9 *X* *

Ligg
49 998X*

Stå
46 XXXXX

Kne
50    

15 skudd
145 9 * *687 *X* *

10 skudd
90    

25 skudd
235 (9*)

2. Stig Rune Valen Bodø Østre 9X9X8 46 X9 *9X 48 * * *88 46    140 898 *9XX9X* 93    233 (6*)
3. Lene Mari Sæthre Bodø Østre 9 *99 * 47 98X78 42 8 *99 * 46    135 879X8899 *X 88    223 (5*)
4. Per Wilhelmsen Bodø Østre 9X889 44 98887 40 *X998 46    130 8XX*9X697 * 89    219 (3*)



Bodø Østre skytterlag

Åpent Stevne 2 2015

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Elisabeth Nystad Bodø Østre X9XX*

Ligg
49 *99 *9

Stå
47 899 *X

Kne
46    

15 skudd
142 899X998XX*

10 skudd
92    

25 skudd
234 (5*)

2. Abel Leander Sandvei Bodø Østre 8X*XX 48 X88X6 42 X9XX9 48    138 99 *799 *999 90    228 (3*)
3. André Åsbakk Røsvik XX* *9 49 8676X 37 X9X*8 47    133 985 *99 * *X* 90    223 (7*)
4. Tonje Fredheim Røsvik 9XXXX 49 58998 39 798 *9 43    131 68998X9 *X* 89    220 (3*)
5. Dagfinn Strøm Beiarn X* *XX 50 99958 40 8X8 *9 45    135 696899 *8X9 84    219 (4*)
6. Niklas Rasmussen Bodø Østre 9 *9 *9 47 69889 40 X*989 46    133 946898 * * *9 83    216 (6*)
7. Svein Bjarne Hansen Røsvik *79X9 45 75X76 35 99989 44    124 5896889997 78    202 (1*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ida Kristiansen Gildeskål *9 * *X

Ligg
49 *8X9X

Stå
47 X*XXX

Kne
50    

15 skudd
146 *X9 *XXX* * *

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
245 (10*)

2. Roar Åsbakk Røsvik X* * *X 50 X99 * * 48 X*9X9 48    146 5999XXXX*X 92    238 (7*)
3. Magnus Skyrud Jensen Bodø Østre * *9 *X 49 X8898 43 *X*X9 49    141 99X89 *9 *X9 93    234 (7*)
4. Jim R Aronsen Saltdal XXXXX 50 X*889 45 XX*99 48    143 7899X99X*9 90    233 (3*)
5. Espen Kirkesæther Bodø Østre 9 *X9X 48 9X899 45 X9999 46    139 88999X9 * *X 92    231 (3*)
6. Øystein Nyhagen Bodø Østre X* *9 * 49 9 *X69 44 *99X9 47    140 8888X9 *9XX 90    230 (6*)
7. Grete Ernstsen Saltdal 8 *9XX 47 7X99 * 45 99999 45    137 5999XX9XXX 91    228 (2*)
8. Karl Gunnar Strøm Bodø Østre *XXXX 50 99886 40 X*X99 48    138 8799989 *XX 89    227 (3*)
9. Bård Pedersen Bodø Østre XX* *9 49 *7676 36 9X*X9 48    133 9799X99 *9X 91    224 (5*)
10. Amund Normann Saltdal 9 *X*9 48 79X36 35 9 *XX7 46    129 87X989998X 87    216 (3*)
11. Rune Åsbakk Røsvik 99899 44 7 *980 34 9X9 *9 47    125 8968899XX* 87    212 (3*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jan Erik Aasheim Bodø Østre * *X* *

Ligg
50 * *X9X

Stå
49 X9X*X

Kne
49    

15 skudd
148 9X8X99 *XXX

10 skudd
95    

25 skudd
243 (8*)



Bodø Østre skytterlag

Åpent Stevne 2 2015

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

2. Raymond Eliassen Saltdal X* * *X 50 *X9X9 48 X* *X* 50    148 9 *7 *X8 * * * * 94    242 (13*)
3. Arnt Erik  Aune Beiarn * *99 * 48 9 *XXX 49 X*9 * * 49    146 99999X*X9X 94    240 (8*)
4. Ingeborg Aune Jørgensen Beiarn XX* *X 50 9X99 * 47 9 *9 *9 47    144 98 *89X* *X* 94    238 (9*)
5. Lars Andreas Nystad Bodø Østre 9X*X9 48 X9X98 46 8 *9X9 46    140 X*99 *X* *XX 98    238 (6*)
6. Miklas Ellingsen Brunes Bodø Østre XX* * * 50 8X9X9 46 9 *9X9 47    143 99899X* * *X 94    237 (7*)
7. Bård Johan Furnes Bodø Østre * * *XX 50 X998 * 46 9X*9X 48    144 *89989 *X9X 92    236 (7*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Magnus Lund Bodø Østre *X* *9

Ligg
49 *9 * *X

Stå
49 *X99 *

Kne
48    

15 skudd
146 *X*988 * * *X

10 skudd
95    

25 skudd
241 (13*)

2. Svein Andreassen Bodø Østre 9XX99 47 X*999 47 XX9X* 49    143 99 *X99 * *X9 95    238 (5*)
3. Alf Kristian Brandsæther Røsvik 9XXXX 49 *X899 46 XX9 *9 48    143 9XXX*8 *9X9 95    238 (4*)
4. Helge Helgesen Valnesfjord *X9XX 49 9979X 44 *99 * * 48    141 8 *X99X9X* * 95    236 (7*)
5. Terje Wassteig Bodø Østre * *9X9 48 9X7 *X 46 9XXXX 49    143 X*X8899X9X 93    236 (4*)
6. Tor Robert Johansen Saltstraumen 9XXXX 49 7X9X8 44 X* * *X 50    143 9989X89X9X 91    234 (3*)

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bjørn Skoglund Sulitjelma 9 *X* *

Ligg
49 998X*

Stå
46 XXXXX

Kne
50    

15 skudd
145 9 * *687 *X* *

10 skudd
90    

25 skudd
235 9XXX99 *8 *9

Omgang
94    

35 skudd
329 (11*)

2. Stig Rune Valen Bodø Østre 9X9X8 46 X9 *9X 48 * * *88 46    140 898 *9XX9X* 93    233 *9X9 * *9X8 * 95    328 (10*)
3. Lene Mari Sæthre Bodø Østre 9 *99 * 47 98X78 42 8 *99 * 46    135 879X8899 *X 88    223 X*99X*9976 89    312 (7*)
4. Per Wilhelmsen Bodø Østre 9X889 44 98887 40 *X998 46    130 8XX*9X697 * 89    219 8989X89689 84    303 (3*)


